Department: DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of March 31, 2018

FAR No.

1

Agency/Operating Unit : SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INFORMATION INSTITUTE Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations
Organizational Code : 190190000000 Report Status:
Funding Source Code: 101101
Appropriations Allotment Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter o
Particulars Authorized Adjusted Aliotments | Adustments | yoorer! Transter| Adjusted Total | 1st Quarter 15t Quarter Unreleased| Unoblig: Unpaid
Appropriation Adj Appropriations Recelved m,,‘m:;: Te From Allotments | ending March 31 end!n!gnluna lndinﬁgﬂﬁepi. mdln;: Bec, o ending March 31 ‘nd'n:omne mdl"’g“s.m' endl{'ﬁ L ot Appro, Allotment N:.’::::h:‘ ¢
T 7 T T H L] T T [O=[+ 0w 10 kil 7 T | W= (enige 15 LI il i1 T WS e | ZE T
|, Agency Specific Budget
Specific Budgel of NGA
1. General Admin. And Support 26,218,000 26,218,000 28,218,000 - - 26,219,000.00 §,803,110.17 5,803,110.47 §,465,244.17 5,465,244.17 20,415,889.83 337,866.00
General Admin. And Support
|Services 25,783,000 26,763,000 25,763,000 - . 25,763,000.00 5,347,110.67 - 5,347,110.67 5,008,244.67 $,009,244.87 20,416,889.33 337,866.00
PS 16,429,000 16,429,000 16,429,000 16,429,000.00 3,466,931.15 3,466,931.15 3,466,831.15 3,486 ,931.15 - 12,962,068.85 =
MOOE 8,074,000 8,074,000 8,074,000 8,074,000.00 1,880,179.52 1,880,179.52 1,542,31352 1,542,313.52 - 6,193,820.48 337,866.00
co 1,260,000 1,260,000 1,260,000 1,260,000.00 - - - 1,260,000.00 -
iministration of Personnel
Benefits 458,000 . 456,000 456,000 - - 456,000.00 455,000.50 s 455,990.50 455,909.50 - 455,090.50 - 0.50 -
Ps 456,000 456,000 456,000 456,000.00 455,999.50 - 455,999.50 455,590 50 - - 455,990.50 - 050 -
Operations
MFO 1: S&T Information Services 42,253,000 . 42,253,000 42,253,000 - . 42,253,000.00 8,246,226.33 . - 8,246,226.33 §,744,838.05 - - §,744,838.08 34,008,773.87 2,501,388.28
1. Operation of the Science and
Technology Center for Information
Services 16,275,000 16,275,000 16,275,000 - - 18,275,000.00 2,761,638.84 - 2,761,638.64 2,480,515.78 - - 2,480,515.78 . 13,913,361.36 281,122.68
PS 9,714,000 9,714,000 9,714,000 9,714,000.00 2,082,123.19 2,082,123.19 2,082,123.19 2,082,123.19 - 7,631,876.81 -
MOOE 6,561,000 6,561,000 6,561,000 6,561,000.00 679,515.45 §79,515.45 358,302 57 39,392.57 - 5,681,484.55 281,122.88
2. Implementation of the Science
and Technology Promotion and
[Advocacy Program 25,978,000 - 25,078,000 25,978,000 - . 25,978,000.00 5,484,587.89 - 5,484,587.69 3,204,322.29 . . . 3,284,322.20 2049341231 | 2,220,265.40
PS 9,963,000 9,963,000 9,963,000 9,963,000.00 2,194,515.63 2,194515.63 2,194 516.63 2,184,515.63 - 7,768,484.37 -
MOOE 15,515,000 15,515,000 15,515,000 15,515,000.00 3,280,072.06 3,280,072.06 1,069,808.66 1,069,806.66 - 12,224,927 94 2,220,265.40
Cco 500,000 500,000 500,000 500,000.00 - - - - - 500,000.00 -

Page 10f 3



STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of March 31, 2018
Department: DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Agency/Operating Unit : SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INFORMATION INSTITUTE Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations
Organizational Code : 190190000000 Report Status:
Funding Source Code: 101101
Appropriations Allotment Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
e 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter
Particulars Authorized Adjusted Allotments | Adustments | o or | rransfor| Adjusted Total 1st Quarter g 1st Quarter Unreleased| Unobligated | Ureaid
Appropriation A Appropriations Received m;::; To From Allotments | ending March 31 mdi"lgndm' '"d'":us”" '"dir: g i ending March 31 endln3|;a.lune ’"dln:f:'m‘ '"dlr;' e, Tott Appro. Allotment "‘;,‘,",;Lf:.'.:.“ 2
T T k] 7 =% ] ] T I LR G L L Kl Tz 13 T4= (T0+11412579) 5L iL] 17 i ] 0= (T5+1041T+18) | 20= (4-0) |  21=(0-18) | 225 (W&19] |
Locally-Funded Projects 28,808,000 - 29,808,000 29,808,000 - - - 29,808,000.00 1,261,880.02 - . - 1,261,880.02 937,864.10 - - - 537,864.10 - 28,548,119.08 724,015.82
1. Infrastructure and
Rehabilitation and Improvement of
STIl Building 10,837,000 . 10,837,000 10,937,000 s . - 10,837,000.00 . . . . - . . . : . . 10,937,000.00 -
Co 10,937,000 10,937,000 10,837,000 10,837,000.00 - - - - - 10,937,000.00 -
2. Continuing Operation and
Broadcast of DOST Science and
Technology Channel "DOSTv" 18,871,000 . 18,871,000 18,874,000 3 - . 18,871,000.00 | 1,261,880.02 . . . 1,261,880.02 537,864.10 . . . 537,884.40 . 17,809,119.98 724,015.92
MOOE 18,871,000 18,871,000 18,871,000 18,871,000.00 1,261,880.02 1,281,880.02 537,864.10 537,864.10 - 17,608,119.98 724,015.92
Sub-Total Agency Specific Budget 98,260,000 - 98,280,000 86,280,000 B - . 98,280,000.00 15,311,216.52 - - - 15,311,216.52 11,747,848.32 - - - 11,747,946.32 - 82,060,783.48 3,563,270.20
PS 36,562,000 - 36,562,000 38,562,000 - - - 36,662,000.00 8,199,569.47 - - - 8,180 560.47 8,196,569.47 - - - 8,199,569.47 - 28,362,430.53 -
MOOE 49,021,000 - 48,021,000 49,021,000 - - - 49,021,000.00 7,111 647.05 - - - 7,111,647.05 3,548,376 85 - - - 3,548,376.85 - 41,809,352.85 3,563,270.20
co 12,807,000 - 12,667,000 12,687,000 - - - 12,697,000.00 - - - - - - - - - - - 12,697,000.00 -
Il. AUTOMATIC APPROP,
1. General Admin. And Support 758,000 758,000 758,000 758,000,00 195,854.40 195,854.40 185,854 .40 - - - 185,854.40 - 562,145.60 -
MFQ 1: - - - - - - - -
1. Operation of tha Science and
Technology Center for Information
Services 902,000 802,000 902,000 902,000.00 195,610.68 196,810.68 185,810.68 - - - 185,610.68 - 706,380.32 -
2. implementation of the Science and
Technology Promation and Advocacy
Program 924,000 §24,000 024,000 §24,000,00 252,929.16 252,920.16 252,829,168 - - - 262,929.16 - 671,070.84 -
MTOLE PARPIN AT NOpROp 2,584,000 . 2,584,000 2,584,000 . - - 2,584,000.00 644,394.24 . 644,304.24 644,394.24 - . §44,384.24 . 1,839,605.76
Ill. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS
Misc. Per. Benefit Fund - s % A i 5 A
PS - - - = % 5 g = = =
Pension and Gratuity Fund - - = = - = 5 5 .
PS-TLB - 26,125 26,125 26,125 26,125.00 26,125.00 26,125.00 26,125.00 - - - 26,125.00 - = -
PS - Monetization * - . s i 5 p . 2 z
Sub-Tolal Special Purpose Fund > 26,125 26,125 26,125 . . - 26,125.00 26,125.00 - . . 26,125.00 26,125.00 - - = 26,123.00
TOTAL CURRENT YEAR
[BUDGET IAPPROPRIATIONS 100,864,000 28,125 100,880,125 | 100,860,125 | O - 100,890,125.00 15,981,735.78 . - - 15,881,735.7¢ 12,418,465.59 - - - 12,418,485.58 - 84,908,389.24 3,563.270.20
[

.6./

Page 2of 3



STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of March 31, 2018
Department: DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Agency/Operating Unit : SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INFORMATION INSTITUTE Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations
Organizational Code : 190190000000 Report Status:
Funding Source Code: 101101
Appropriations Allotment Current Year ¢ Current Year Dishursements Bal
g A 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter Unpald Obligational
Particulars Authorized I All Transfer| Transfer| Adjusted Total 1st Quarter 1st Quarter Unreleased| Unobligated oo
Appropriation Adj. oprogital s (Withdrawall To Mo Allotments | ending March 31 nndln!gu.lunu cndln;Sept, en:tingg1 Dec. Total ending March 31 nndln;ndune endln:osupl. ent[lﬂgg1 Dec. Total proteny Allotment M;l.y:'::b:nd
1 7 k] [FiE)Er ] ] T T L R RO L ) L ikl 2 £ 4= (10+11+72% 15 % T W [T (AT | 20=(49) | H=(514) | Z=(1&1) |
SUMMARY
CURRENT YEAR
P§ 38,146,000 26,125 30,172,125 39,172,125 39,172,125.00 8,870,088.71 8,870,088.71 8,670,088.71 ,870,088.71 - 30,302,036.29 -
MOOE 49,021,000 - 49,021,000 43,021,000 43,021,000.00 7,111,647.05 7,111,647.05 3,548,376.85 3,548,376.85 - 41,909,352.95 3,563,270.20
co 12,687,000 - 12,697,000 12,667,000 12,897,000.00 - - - - - 12,697,000.00 -
GRAND TOTAL 100,864,000 28,1 100,880,125 100,890,125 I 100,880,125.00 15,881,735.76 15,081,735.78 12,418,465.56 12,418.463.56 £ B4,908,389.24 3,563.270.20
l__ SR e PRI S ] e S IR | - Said e |
Prepared by: Appr,

Hufre

JAQUELINE LLESTEROS
Admin, Officer ViBudgel Officer

CECILLE\ROSE R. SUNGA

Accountant Ill

ARLENBE.C
olc- i
|C- Office GTThe Pirecor 41‘, m

Page3 of 3




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of Quarter Ending March 31, 2018

FAR No. 1

Department: DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (DOST) Authorization: 02 - Continuing Appropriat|
Agency/Operating Unit : SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INFORMATION INSTITUTE Report Status: -
Operating Unit: N/A
Organizational Code (UACS): 190190000000
Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund
Appropriations Allotmant Current Year Obligati Current Year Disbursements Balances
1st Quarter Tnpe
Particulars UACS Code Authorized Ad Adjustod Aliotmants mh';“.:: Transfer | Transfor | Adjusted Total 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter dth Quarter Total andEa WA 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total Unreloased Unebligated  |Obligatior
Appropriation i Appropriati Received To From Allotments ending March 31 | ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 ":1 ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 Appro. Allotment yet due
1 2 3 4 =5 ] L ] ] 5] 1 17 W 14 8= (11+12+13+14) 16 ELD LI 18 #1114+ 21= [5-10) T2=(10-15)
|. Agency Specific Budgat
Spocific Budget of NGA 1102101
1. Genaral Admin. And Support 1000000000 248,607.84 248,607.84 248,607.84 . . 248,607.84 = = 245,607.84
Genaral Admin. And Support
Hervidsa 103001000100000| __248,807.84 - 248,807.84 248,607.84 . - 248,607.84 z 248,007.84
co 248,607.84 248,607.84 248,607.84 248,607 .84 248,607.84
Operations 3000000000
[MFO 1: S&T Information Services 3010000000 - - - - - - - -
1. Oparation of the Sclsnce and
Technology Center for Information
Services 103003010100000| ) 4 % = Fy . .
MOOE - .
2. Implementation of the Science
and Technology Premation and
Advocacy Program 103003010200000/ . 1 . L. . .
MOOE B
Locally-Funded Projects 981,042.38 961,042.36 961,042.38 - . 951,042.36 681,730.52 681,730.52 - 268,311.84 881,0
1. Infrastructure and Rehabilitation
and Improvement of STl Building A 5 i 3 5
co
2. Continuing Operation and
Broadeast of DOST Science and
Technology Channel "DOST" 951,042.36 954,042.96 951,042.38 . . . 951,042.36 891,730.52 §81,730.52 - . 268,311.84 [ 881
MOOE §4,796.28 64,796.28 §4,706.28 §4,786.28 - 64,796.28
co B896.246.08 886.246.08 886,246 08 B86,246.08 881,730.52 681,730.52 = 204,515.56 681,
Sub-Total Agency Specific Budget 1,199,850.20 1,189,850.20 1,199,850.20 - ‘ i 1,199,660.20 681,730.82 - §84,730.52 - - §17,818.68 884,
MOOE 31340412 313,404.12 313,404.12 3 313,404.12 - - 313,404.12
co B886,245.08 886,246.08 §86,246 08 B8E,246.08 881,730.52 681,730.52 - 204,515.56 581,
TOTAL PRIOR YEAR BUDGET
lAPPROPRIATIONS 1,189,650.20 1,148,650.20 | 1185,860.20 . . 1,199,660.20 §81,730.52 681,730.52 . 517,818.68 581,

Page 1 of 2



STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of Quarter Ending March 31, 2018
Department: DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (DOST) Authorization: 02 - Continuing Appropriat
Agency/Operating Unit : SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INFORMATION INSTITUTE Report Status:
Operating Unit: N/A
Organizational Code (UACS): 190190000000
Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Appropriations Allotment Current Year Oblig: Current Year Disbi Bal o
pt
Partioulars UcsCode | Authoizd | Adusted | Alotments | ARSTS |1inciedtranster| Adjustod Total | ot Quarter | 2nd Quartor | 3rd Ouartor | 4th Qusrter S Juwaater | g quter | ardQuntr | 4thOuartr - Unreleased | Unobligated |Obligatior
Appropriation ¢ Appropriations Rocelved Realignment) Te From Allotments | ending March 31 | ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 :! onding June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 Appre, Allotment yotdue
T 7 ¥ L] T3 =5 L] 7 L] L L) il 17 13 L) 5= [11F12+19+10) T 17 10 i [EEIEED 71=[5-10] 22= (10-15) is"i’iﬁ
SURIMARY
PRIOR YEAR
MOQE 31340412 . 313,404.12 313,404.12 = 5 < 31340412 - - - - - - - . - . & 313,404.12
CO 866,246.08 = B86,246.08 §86,246.08 - - - 886,246.08 681,730.52 - = - 681,730.52 - - - - - = 204,515.56 681,7
|GRAND TOTAL 1,199.850.20 . 1,199,850.20 | __ 1,195,850.20 - - - 1,199.650.20 §81,730.62 - - - 881,730.52 - - - - - - 511,619.68 88,1
Cerfified Correct Certified Corract
4/!1] e
Ballestdyys, Jaqueline Sufiga, Cacllle Rose
Budget Officer Chief ntant

Page 2 of 2



STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of Quarter Ending March 31, 2018

Department: DEPARTMENT OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (DOST)

Authorization:

02 - Continuing Approptiat

Agency/Operating Unit : SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INFORMATION INSTITUTE Report Status:
Operating Unit: N/A
Organizational Code (UACS): 190190000000
Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund
Appropriations Allotment Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Unpt
Particulars UACS Code Authorized Ad] Adjusted Allotments m Transfer| Transfor| Adjusted Total 18t Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total "::;Q:;:' 2nd Quarter 3rd Quiarter 4th Quarter Total Unreleased Unobligated | Obligatior
Appropriati 2 Approp! Recelved Reslignment] To From Allstments | ending March 21 | ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | anding Dec. 31 gi ending June 30 | ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec. 31 Appre. Allotment yotdue
T 7 7 T =5 ] T ] 1] [23]] L] [ }] (k] 17 5= (11+12+13419) 1L 7 v T (W= Teieen) | 2= (6-10) | 22=(10-15) | '%Eﬁi
SUBMARY
PRIOR YEAR
MOOE 313,404.12 - 31340412 31340412 313,404.12 - - 31340412
CO B886,246.08 . 886,244.08 886,246.08 B886,246.08 881,730.52 681,730.52 204,515.56 £81,i
GRAND TOTAL 1.1 .20 . 1,199,050.20 1,198.650.20 1,189.650.20 $61,730.52 £81,730.5% 517,619.68 81,1
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Ap)
4}11] ®
Ballesthygs, Jaqueline Sufiga, Cecille Rose
Budget Officer Chief untant ol

¥

Page 2 of 2

[-]
of the Director l
L
I

Zl
~ [‘



4/13/2018

In following-up, pls. cite DMS ref #

2018-BE-0035038

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT
GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT RECEIPT

The DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT hereby acknowledges the receipt of your
letter/request which has been uploaded to the DBM-Document Management System and routed to the appropriate
office/s with the following information:

2

Sender: DOST-STII- PERSONAL DELIVERY

Document Title: DOST-STI-SUBMISSION OF BUDGET AND FINANCIAL ACCOUNTABILITY

REPORTS (BFARS) AS OF MARCH 31, 2018

Document Reference No: 2018-BE-0035038

Date and Time Friday, April 13, 2018 11:23:58 AM
Uploaded:
Uploaded By: Rachel RECEIVING
Routed To: BMB-E Susana Julian
CC:
Total no of pages 1 copy and 23 pages
received:

The determination of the completeness of the documentary requirements submitted, if any, is subject to the
“evaluation of the technical person in charge.

This receipt is system generated and does not require signature.

Received by:

"

—=| DOCUMENT
S =| MANAGEMENT
i~ SYSTEM

VL

1

17m



STl Copy

~a . P Department of Science and Technology
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY INFORMATION INSTITUTE

34 I

Budget and Financial
Accountability Reports (BFARSs)
as of March 31, 2018

as prescribed under
COA and DBM Joint Circular No. 2014-1 dated July 2,2014

(URS Generated Copy)
In compliance to DBM Circular Letter No. 2016-11 dated Dec. 6, 2016

Commission on Audit
RECEIVED T
SENED AT
B . bvirnenzmend A ceountancy Oibes L o
Dy (_,Y Ofiice of the Director
ate: 419,19 RECEIVED it
Sy "7 ;‘I-QM‘? a b <3 N R st
Date: _ m; 2 _2% _M_ R STk e TR




	FAR 1 20180418_17441319
	FAR 1 20180418_17451274
	FAR 1 20180418_17455595
	FAR 1 20180418_17463746
	FAR 1 20180418_17473524
	FAR No 1 20180418_18002054
	FAR No 1 20180418_18011292
	FAR No 1 20180418_18020583

